
50 farfalla Donne

Società Categoria T. Gara Punti

U25
A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA VEN-028736 AMBROSINI FRANCESCA 33"91 10
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE 37"44 8

M25
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025521 MORO ELISA 37"06 10

M30
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-000202 BATTISTEL GIORGIA 37"34 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-032497 NUNZI ANNA 46"68 8

M40
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-003934 MARIGO BRUNELLA 38"10 10

M45
SSD STILE LIBERO LAZ-024250 CORO' MONICA 31"62 10



50 farfalla Uomini

Società Categoria T. Gara Punti

U25
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-004194 MASON ALVISE 27"53 10
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 CHITTÓ MARCO 33"53 8
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. FIN-049833 SARTORI EMANUELE 34"85 6

M25
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-028112 SIMIONATO RUGGERO 31"62 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-032464 GRIGOLETTO ALAN 32"00 8
SSD STILE LIBERO FIN-033684 BRESOLIN NICOLA 32"15 6
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. FIN-037144 SANDANO ROBERTO 34"06 5
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025526 DE VIDI VALERIO 35"90 4
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-032851 CANDELU' ROBERTO 37"59 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-023676 DE TONI ALBERTO 38"96 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-025553 BALDAN FRANCESCO 39"00 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-032214 DONOLATO LUCA 44"00 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-032465 FRANCESCHI ELIA 46"38 1
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-034061 FAVARON MARCO 47"81 1

M30
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-022074 ZOCCO RUDY 33"28 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-024248 PIERETTI MARCO 36"33 8

M35
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-006550 VIANELLO ALBERTO 28"03 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-017112 MION MATTEO 28"62 8
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-004132 TESTA ALBERTO 31"16 6
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO VEN-015053 GAZZIERO IVO 33"31 5
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-000631 BUZIOL LUCA 34"44 4
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-011928 PIOVESAN FABIO DNQ

M40
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-006625 GALLO ANTONIO 33"30 10
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-016103 ZILIO RAFFAELE 33"79 8
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-028156 VANIN MAURO 34"94 6
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-018427 LEVI MINZI DAVID 35"31 5
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-019761 NIERO STEFANO 35"47 4
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-029017 MARSURA MARCO 36"40 1
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-006538 CENDRON LUCIANO 37"09 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-021608 BARBATO CLAUDIO 40"59 1

M45
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-006636 SALMASO FRANCESCO 31"37 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-006619 RIZZI LUCA 32"38 8
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025533 SIMIONATO MAURIZIO 33"50 6
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-000874 LUCCHETTA LUCIO 34"96 5
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-026780 DI BELLA DARIO 39"75 4

M50
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI TRE-007025 TARICONE RICCARDO 29"94 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-011923 SIMONATO ROBERTO 41"81 8



50 rana Donne

Società Categoria T. gara Punti

U25
ASD CITTA' SPORT VICENZA VEN-028736 AMBROSINI FRANCESCA 37"82 10
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-004165 FERRO MARTINA 40"38 8

M30
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-028057 GIROTTO BARBARA 47"91 10

M40
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025529 ZARDETTO CRISTINA 45"78 10

M45
SSD STILE LIBERO LAZ-024250 CORO' MONICA 34"56 10
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI VEN-005551 SCARSI SILVIA 46"53 8
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO VEN-030180 POZZER MORENA 47"75 6
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 MARINO MARIA PIA 52"21 5

M50
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-019356 CUTILLI GABRIELLA 51"62 10

M55
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-006530 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA 53"28 10



50 rana Uomini

Società Categoria T. gara Punti

U25
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-002306 MORRONE MARCO 36"44 10
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-034059 BERTO RICCARDO 38"16 8
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-031497 CANOVA MIRCO 43"68 6

M25
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-003755 FERROTTI OMAR 32"88 10
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-003854 PINTON RICCARDO 34"65 8
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025524 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO 37"72 6
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-031505 BELLU' JACOPO 38"00 5
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-032464 GRIGOLETTO ALAN 38"19 4
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-032465 FRANCESCHI ELIA 41"78 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-032214 DONOLATO LUCA 42"53 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-025553 BALDAN FRANCESCO 44"21 1
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025527 FRANCESCHIN MARCO 48"84 1

M30
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-012905 DE MARCHI PIERO 37"54 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-015254 SARTORE IGOR 37"65 8
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-023679 FIAMINGO DANIELE 39"91 6
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. FIN-057290 ZUIN NICOLA 42"29 5
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-033193 MENEGHIN PABLO 56"34 4

M35
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-017112 MION MATTEO 34"50 10
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-009843 FAMA' ALESSANDRO 35"56 8
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-004132 TESTA ALBERTO 37"13 6
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-000360 BIANCARDI ENRICO 39"94 5
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-028245 AGOSTINI SILVIO 42"75 4
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-034156 CASTELLO ALBERTO 50"73 1

M40
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-018427 LEVI MINZI DAVID 39"38 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-006625 GALLO ANTONIO 39"66 8
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-019676 GAMBILLARA GIORGIO 40"82 6
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-028392 NISATO GIANLUCA 41"05 5
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-028156 VANIN MAURO 41"53 4
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-011922 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO 44"25 1
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-020370 POLLON FABIO 47"02 1
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025522 CAMPANILE LUCA 47"22 1

M45
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA  VEN-000874 LUCCHETTA LUCIO 39"64 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-000899 CESARO RENATO 40"94 8
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO VEN-034053 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO 43"13 6
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-022065 CALLEGARI FRANCO 43"34 5
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-030255 STEFANATO ANTONIO 45"22 4

M50
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-006541 TROJAN GIANNI 37"59 10

M60
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-007738 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO 47"44 10



100 dorso Donne

Società Categoria T. Gara Punti

U25
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-002306 BACCHIN GIULIA 1' 35"5 10

M45
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-005387 ROSSO ANTONIETTA 1' 40"6 10

M55
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI VEN-006559 CANCELLADA ROBERTA 1' 47"24 10
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-013011 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA 2' 09"79 8

100 dorso Uomini

Società Categoria T.Gara Punti

U25
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-012905 PIOVESAN STEFANO 1' 07"33 10
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 MARCHET DENIS 1' 31"81 8

M25
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-003755 FERROTTI OMAR 1' 08"49 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-028112 SIMIONATO RUGGERO 1' 15"31 8

M30
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-007839 FAVARO MORRIS 1' 11"14 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-015254 SARTORE IGOR 1' 23"79 8

M35
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-009843 FAMA' ALESSANDRO 1' 04"13 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-028245 AGOSTINI SILVIO 1' 30"38 8

M40
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-021608 BARBATO CLAUDIO 1' 36"63 10

M45
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-026780 DI BELLA DARIO 1' 57"88 10



50 stile libero Donne

Società Categoria T. Gara Punti

U25
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-004165 FERRO MARTINA 30"32 10
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE 33"5 8
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-002306 BACCHIN GIULIA 34"72 6

M25
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025521 MORO ELISA 32"72 10

M30
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-000202 BATTISTEL GIORGIA 32"19 10
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-028057 GIROTTO BARBARA 37"1 8
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-032497 NUNZI ANNA 39"78 6

M40
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-003934 MARIGO BRUNELLA 33"07 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025529 ZARDETTO CRISTINA 40"22 8

M45
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI VEN-005551 SCARSI SILVIA 36"92 10
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO VEN-030180 POZZER MORENA 38"18 8
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-005387 ROSSO ANTONIETTA 38"63 6
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 MARINO MARIA PIA 43"62 5

M50
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-019356 CUTILLI GABRIELLA 48"37 10

M55
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI VEN-006559 CANCELLADA ROBERTA 43"12 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-006530 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA 43"63 8
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-013011 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA 51"32 6



50 stile libero Uomini

Società Categoria T. Gara Punti

U25
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-004194 MASON ALVISE 25"12 10
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-012905 PIOVESAN STEFANO 26"63 8
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 CHITTÓ MARCO 27"56 6
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-002306 MORRONE MARCO 28"05 5
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-034059 BERTO RICCARDO 28"12 4
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-002339 BOLDRIN ALVISE 28"29 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. FIN-049833 SARTORI EMANUELE 30"03 1
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-002276 MARCHET DENIS 30"75 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-031497 CANOVA MIRCO 30"94 1

M25
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-003854 PINTON RICCARDO 27"92 10
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-031505 BELLU' JACOPO 28"19 8
SSD STILE LIBERO FIN-033684 BRESOLIN NICOLA 28"56 6
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. FIN-037144 SANDANO ROBERTO 29"43 5
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025524 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO 30"25 4
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-032851 CANDELU' ROBERTO 30"3 1
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025526 DE VIDI VALERIO 31"02 1
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025527 FRANCESCHIN MARCO 33"31 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-023676 DE TONI ALBERTO 33"62 1
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-034061 FAVARON MARCO 34"48 1

M30
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-007839 FAVARO MORRIS 27"16 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-023679 FIAMINGO DANIELE 28"14 8
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-024248 PIERETTI MARCO 30"03 6
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-012905 DE MARCHI PIERO 30"31 5
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-022074 ZOCCO RUDY 31"15 4
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. FIN-057290 ZUIN NICOLA 31"78 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-033193 MENEGHIN PABLO 36"03 1

M35
POLISPORTIVA S.C.NOALE VEN-006550 VIANELLO ALBERTO 25"78 10
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-011928 PIOVESAN FABIO 26"65 8
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-000360 BIANCARDI ENRICO 27"75 6
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. VEN-000631 BUZIOL LUCA 28"56 5
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO VEN-015053 GAZZIERO IVO 29"9 4
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-028304 CASCIONE LUCA 30"5 1
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-034156 CASTELLO ALBERTO 41"75 1

M40
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-029017 MARSURA MARCO 31"28 10
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-016103 ZILIO RAFFAELE 31"65 8
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-019676 GAMBILLARA GIORGIO 32"00 6
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-028392 NISATO GIANLUCA 32"48 5
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO VEN-011922 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO 32"78 4
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-019761 NIERO STEFANO 33"03 1
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-006538 CENDRON LUCIANO 33"03 1
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025522 CAMPANILE LUCA 33"68 1
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-020370 POLLON FABIO 36"97 1

M45
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-025533 SIMIONATO MAURIZIO 29"50 10
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-006636 SALMASO FRANCESCO 29"94 8
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-006619 RIZZI LUCA 30"41 6
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO S.R.L. VEN-000899 CESARO RENATO 31"88 5
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO VEN-034053 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO 32"13 4
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-030255 STEFANATO ANTONIO 35"1 1
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-022065 CALLEGARI FRANCO 35"73 1
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-018488 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO

M50
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI TRE-007025 TARICONE RICCARDO 26"12 10
U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA VEN-006541 TROJAN GIANNI 33"41 8

M55
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-011923 SIMONATO ROBERTO 34"09 10

M60
SSD STILE LIBERO VEN-007738 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO 36"37 10



CLASSIFICA FINALE A SQUADRE


